
Festivalul de Orientare al Bihorului 2015 S 04.07.2015 18:54
Split time results - Cupa Madaras Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

A  (27) 3,9 km  75 m 23 C
1(31) 2(53) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(50) 11(40) 12(47) 13(42) 14(43)

15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(42) 19(49) 20(51) 21(52) 22(48) 23(100) Finish

1 230 Barkasz Daniel 24:29 1:04 1:45 3:31 4:04 4:34 6:34 7:07 7:48 8:37 9:27 10:16 12:38 13:29 14:22
UCR - CSU Craiova 1:04 0:41 1:46 0:33 0:30 2:00 0:33 0:41 0:49 0:50 0:49 2:22 0:51 0:53

15:32 16:17 17:20 18:07 19:24 21:57 23:27 24:03 24:15 24:29
1:10 0:45 1:03 0:47 1:17 2:33 1:30 0:36 0:12 0:14

2 233 Sebestyen Istvan 25:16 1:01 1:44 3:52 4:18 4:48 6:47 7:17 8:22 9:08 9:54 10:46 12:57 13:45 14:31
SES - CS Stiinta Elec 1:01 0:43 2:08 0:26 0:30 1:59 0:30 1:05 0:46 0:46 0:52 2:11 0:48 0:46

15:32 16:17 17:16 18:04 19:20 22:46 24:16 24:46 24:58 25:16
1:01 0:45 0:59 0:48 1:16 3:26 1:30 0:30 0:12 0:18

3 231 Divin Peter 27:44 0:55 1:36 3:27 4:10 4:41 6:45 7:21 8:16 9:02 9:52 10:35 13:32 17:17 18:00
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 0:55 0:41 1:51 0:43 0:31 2:04 0:36 0:55 0:46 0:50 0:43 2:57 3:45 0:43

19:00 19:53 20:51 21:35 22:47 25:13 26:41 27:13 27:26 27:44
1:00 0:53 0:58 0:44 1:12 2:26 1:28 0:32 0:13 0:18

4 246 Divin Gyorgy 28:42 1:56 2:49 5:15 5:43 6:17 8:27 9:03 9:54 11:07 12:03 12:53 15:32 16:23 17:36
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:56 0:53 2:26 0:28 0:34 2:10 0:36 0:51 1:13 0:56 0:50 2:39 0:51 1:13

18:47 19:39 20:46 21:45 22:59 25:37 27:22 27:55 28:23 28:42
1:11 0:52 1:07 0:59 1:14 2:38 1:45 0:33 0:28 0:19

5 220 Kentelki Gabor 31:46 1:12 1:55 3:51 4:33 5:05 7:06 7:37 8:20 9:33 10:25 11:10 13:33 14:26 19:09
ORT - CS Orienter T 1:12 0:43 1:56 0:42 0:32 2:01 0:31 0:43 1:13 0:52 0:45 2:23 0:53 4:43

20:22 21:39 22:51 23:44 25:48 28:54 30:37 31:13 31:27 31:46
1:13 1:17 1:12 0:53 2:04 3:06 1:43 0:36 0:14 0:19

6 208 Szabo Marcell 31:51 1:45 2:47 5:25 5:54 6:29 9:06 9:43 10:48 11:50 12:46 13:53 16:18 17:17 18:31
XMAT - MAT Hungary 1:45 1:02 2:38 0:29 0:35 2:37 0:37 1:05 1:02 0:56 1:07 2:25 0:59 1:14

19:57 21:11 22:32 23:35 25:04 27:53 29:45 31:18 31:33 31:51
1:26 1:14 1:21 1:03 1:29 2:49 1:52 1:33 0:15 0:18

7 245 Pop Samir 34:25 0:45 1:32 3:39 4:09 4:43 6:53 7:38 8:28 9:27 10:28 11:32 14:25 19:17 20:01
MRD - Maratin Rivul 0:45 0:47 2:07 0:30 0:34 2:10 0:45 0:50 0:59 1:01 1:04 2:53 4:52 0:44

21:12 22:07 23:23 24:11 26:27 31:32 33:20 33:54 34:07 34:25 32:50
1:11 0:55 1:16 0:48 2:16 5:05 1:48 0:34 0:13 0:18 *48

8 227 Pavel Gligor 35:25 1:20 2:19 4:45 5:44 6:56 9:26 10:07 11:11 12:39 13:44 14:42 17:56 19:17 20:16
VCJ - CS Vointa Cluj 1:20 0:59 2:26 0:59 1:12 2:30 0:41 1:04 1:28 1:05 0:58 3:14 1:21 0:59

21:58 23:57 25:11 26:08 28:19 31:32 34:01 34:49 35:04 35:25
1:42 1:59 1:14 0:57 2:11 3:13 2:29 0:48 0:15 0:21

9 241 Deak Botond 35:58 1:04 2:12 5:28 6:04 6:48 9:36 10:20 11:21 12:29 13:35 14:52 17:59 19:14 20:23
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:04 1:08 3:16 0:36 0:44 2:48 0:44 1:01 1:08 1:06 1:17 3:07 1:15 1:09

21:53 22:52 24:21 25:44 28:16 31:32 33:33 35:24 35:38 35:58
1:30 0:59 1:29 1:23 2:32 3:16 2:01 1:51 0:14 0:20

10 225 Trocsanyi Peter 37:11 3:40 4:21 7:05 7:35 8:05 10:07 10:41 11:47 13:18 14:08 15:12 20:03 21:01 23:10
XDIS - DIS Hungary 3:40 0:41 2:44 0:30 0:30 2:02 0:34 1:06 1:31 0:50 1:04 4:51 0:58 2:09

25:36 26:22 27:39 28:42 30:39 33:38 35:54 36:34 36:49 37:11
2:26 0:46 1:17 1:03 1:57 2:59 2:16 0:40 0:15 0:22

11 217 Balint Barna 39:31 1:04 1:57 4:21 4:51 5:31 8:06 8:41 10:21 11:46 12:41 13:50 20:04 21:15 22:44
ORT - CS Orienter T 1:04 0:53 2:24 0:30 0:40 2:35 0:35 1:40 1:25 0:55 1:09 6:14 1:11 1:29

24:43 25:58 27:38 29:25 32:31 35:37 38:09 39:02 39:15 39:31
1:59 1:15 1:40 1:47 3:06 3:06 2:32 0:53 0:13 0:16

12 269 Zavodszky Tamas 39:49 1:36 2:33 5:13 6:03 6:39 9:07 11:30 12:43 13:55 14:55 15:54 18:43 21:22 26:07
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:36 0:57 2:40 0:50 0:36 2:28 2:23 1:13 1:12 1:00 0:59 2:49 2:39 4:45

27:31 28:24 29:45 31:25 33:05 36:04 38:02 38:49 39:26 39:49 22:58
1:24 0:53 1:21 1:40 1:40 2:59 1:58 0:47 0:37 0:23 *49

13 212 Vadasz Levente 41:49 3:23 4:29 7:20 8:05 8:52 13:03 14:10 14:50 16:09 17:28 18:45 22:55 24:06 25:56
XCSP - Csipa Hunga 3:23 1:06 2:51 0:45 0:47 4:11 1:07 0:40 1:19 1:19 1:17 4:10 1:11 1:50

27:56 29:13 30:25 33:44 35:27 38:40 40:41 41:16 41:31 41:49
2:00 1:17 1:12 3:19 1:43 3:13 2:01 0:35 0:15 0:18

14 216 Toth Kristof 42:44 4:22 5:22 8:00 9:04 9:46 12:34 13:20 15:35 16:55 18:24 19:42 23:53 25:05 26:59
XCSP - Csipa Hunga 4:22 1:00 2:38 1:04 0:42 2:48 0:46 2:15 1:20 1:29 1:18 4:11 1:12 1:54

28:55 30:03 31:23 34:31 36:26 39:43 41:39 42:15 42:28 42:44
1:56 1:08 1:20 3:08 1:55 3:17 1:56 0:36 0:13 0:16

15 273 Szabo Laszlo 42:58 2:04 3:18 6:24 7:09 8:06 11:33 12:26 14:09 15:44 17:03 18:20 22:05 23:31 24:55
XDIS - DIS Hungary 2:04 1:14 3:06 0:45 0:57 3:27 0:53 1:43 1:35 1:19 1:17 3:45 1:26 1:24

27:40 29:10 30:53 32:36 34:55 39:01 41:22 42:08 42:32 42:58
2:45 1:30 1:43 1:43 2:19 4:06 2:21 0:46 0:24 0:26

16 254 Szucs Attila 43:23 2:21 3:11 5:46 6:19 8:08 10:43 11:53 12:57 14:06 15:04 16:01 18:56 26:20 28:15
XHSP HSP Hungary 2:21 0:50 2:35 0:33 1:49 2:35 1:10 1:04 1:09 0:58 0:57 2:55 7:24 1:55

29:37 30:43 32:02 33:54 35:35 38:55 41:27 42:21 43:02 43:23
1:22 1:06 1:19 1:52 1:41 3:20 2:32 0:54 0:41 0:21

17 276 Pop Mircea 43:51 1:11 2:07 5:01 5:44 6:28 9:04 10:23 11:20 12:05 13:02 13:56 17:41 23:09 24:50
MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:11 0:56 2:54 0:43 0:44 2:36 1:19 0:57 0:45 0:57 0:54 3:45 5:28 1:41

26:28 27:33 28:44 31:30 33:39 39:31 42:20 43:07 43:23 43:51
1:38 1:05 1:11 2:46 2:09 5:52 2:49 0:47 0:16 0:28

18 250 Deak Csaba 47:05 1:01 1:55 4:36 5:18 7:12 10:06 12:14 13:15 14:26 15:29 16:37 27:32 28:46 29:59
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:01 0:54 2:41 0:42 1:54 2:54 2:08 1:01 1:11 1:03 1:08 10:55 1:14 1:13

31:27 32:19 33:52 34:56 37:08 42:34 45:44 46:28 46:43 47:05
1:28 0:52 1:33 1:04 2:12 5:26 3:10 0:44 0:15 0:22

19 150 Hepcal Andrea 47:07 2:54 4:00 6:55 8:09 9:02 12:33 13:36 15:21 16:36 17:56 19:43 23:52 25:25 30:51
SPN - CS Spria - Nor 2:54 1:06 2:55 1:14 0:53 3:31 1:03 1:45 1:15 1:20 1:47 4:09 1:33 5:26

33:07 34:04 35:22 36:38 39:16 42:42 44:55 46:22 46:44 47:07
2:16 0:57 1:18 1:16 2:38 3:26 2:13 1:27 0:22 0:23

20 261 German-Sallo Zoltan 55:17 2:18 3:24 6:09 6:58 7:40 10:49 11:59 13:28 14:55 16:27 17:33 22:34 34:24 35:24
ORT - CS Orienter T 2:18 1:06 2:45 0:49 0:42 3:09 1:10 1:29 1:27 1:32 1:06 5:01 11:50 1:00

37:00 39:08 41:01 42:22 46:21 49:59 52:15 54:32 54:52 55:17 21:21 24:37
1:36 2:08 1:53 1:21 3:59 3:38 2:16 2:17 0:20 0:25 *49 *43
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Split time results - Cupa Madaras Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

A  (27) 3,9 km  75 m 23 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(53) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(50) 11(40) 12(47) 13(42) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(42) 19(49) 20(51) 21(52) 22(48) 23(100) Finish

21 264 Nicu Gheorghe 61:01 0:59 2:32 5:15 5:47 6:37 9:32 10:13 11:24 12:46 13:59 15:13 19:06 22:56 45:44
MRD - Maratin Rivul 0:59 1:33 2:43 0:32 0:50 2:55 0:41 1:11 1:22 1:13 1:14 3:53 3:50 22:48

47:12 48:18 49:48 50:59 53:26 57:01 59:32 60:13 60:32 61:01
1:28 1:06 1:30 1:11 2:27 3:35 2:31 0:41 0:19 0:29

22 151 Graur Viorica 61:21 3:42 4:56 8:51 9:37 10:30 14:27 15:35 16:43 18:16 19:38 21:38 26:12 32:14 33:44
IND - Individual 3:42 1:14 3:55 0:46 0:53 3:57 1:08 1:08 1:33 1:22 2:00 4:34 6:02 1:30

36:30 39:11 41:19 42:51 45:46 53:55 58:08 60:28 60:54 61:21
2:46 2:41 2:08 1:32 2:55 8:09 4:13 2:20 0:26 0:27

23 229 German-Sallo Zoltan 62:06 2:05 2:55 5:52 6:36 7:27 10:34 11:45 12:58 14:08 15:38 17:02 20:29 22:15 39:54
ORT - CS Orienter T 2:05 0:50 2:57 0:44 0:51 3:07 1:11 1:13 1:10 1:30 1:24 3:27 1:46 17:39

42:04 45:16 46:58 48:08 51:14 56:54 60:26 61:19 61:37 62:06
2:10 3:12 1:42 1:10 3:06 5:40 3:32 0:53 0:18 0:29

24 228 Balasko Laszlo 64:12 1:14 2:02 4:21 5:05 5:50 9:05 11:27 12:20 15:18 16:38 18:04 23:37 46:06 48:04
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:14 0:48 2:19 0:44 0:45 3:15 2:22 0:53 2:58 1:20 1:26 5:33 22:29 1:58

49:58 50:57 52:19 53:44 56:24 59:49 62:05 63:35 63:52 64:12
1:54 0:59 1:22 1:25 2:40 3:25 2:16 1:30 0:17 0:20

25 206 Szucs Levente 68:27 5:15 6:18 9:16 9:59 10:48 13:45 14:21 16:28 18:02 19:27 21:12 27:17 29:23 32:47
XCSP - Csipa Hunga 5:15 1:03 2:58 0:43 0:49 2:57 0:36 2:07 1:34 1:25 1:45 6:05 2:06 3:24

37:23 39:08 41:48 43:55 47:33 63:54 66:54 67:44 68:02 68:27
4:36 1:45 2:40 2:07 3:38 16:21 3:00 0:50 0:18 0:25

26 277 Feher Mihaly 113:27 76:07 77:06 79:46 80:35 81:19 84:35 85:15 86:09 87:16 88:23 89:21 93:27 99:43 100:49
XSHS - Szolnoki Ho 76:07 0:59 2:40 0:49 0:44 3:16 0:40 0:54 1:07 1:07 0:58 4:06 6:16 1:06

102:03 102:54 104:16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113:27 412:02 419:10 427:51
1:14 0:51 1:22 9:11 *57 *94 *79

433:08 436:45 439:34 441:44 442:41 447:09 448:10 450:56 452:29 95:25
*80 *102 *163 *52 *200 *41 *40 *43 *100 *43

242 Tamas Relu mp 1:26 2:07 4:18 4:49 5:18 7:15 7:48 8:41 9:33 10:19 11:05 13:25 14:21 16:56
SPN - CS Spria - Nor 1:26 0:41 2:11 0:31 0:29 1:57 0:33 0:53 0:52 0:46 0:46 2:20 0:56 2:35

17:57 19:55 20:51 21:43 ----- 25:06 26:34 27:08 27:21 27:42 15:11
1:01 1:58 0:56 0:52 3:23 1:28 0:34 0:13 0:21 *46

B  (56) 2,8 km  45 m 17 C
1(36) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(32) 6(49) 7(42) 8(46) 9(45) 10(44) 11(42) 12(47) 13(40) 14(50)

15(54) 16(48) 17(100) Finish

1 192 Dumitrean Sebastian 25:16 1:39 2:37 4:04 6:05 9:48 10:53 13:01 14:09 15:24 16:15 17:59 18:53 21:35 23:07
MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:39 0:58 1:27 2:01 3:43 1:05 2:08 1:08 1:15 0:51 1:44 0:54 2:42 1:32

24:01 24:36 24:57 25:16
0:54 0:35 0:21 0:19

2 247 Suranyi Gabor 25:42 0:59 1:45 3:08 5:18 8:42 9:51 11:50 13:07 14:35 15:36 17:19 18:29 21:59 23:24
XDCS - DCS Hungar 0:59 0:46 1:23 2:10 3:24 1:09 1:59 1:17 1:28 1:01 1:43 1:10 3:30 1:25

24:26 25:05 25:21 25:42
1:02 0:39 0:16 0:21

3 207 Molnar Patrik 26:19 1:42 2:34 4:01 5:59 10:46 11:50 13:57 15:14 16:20 17:16 18:55 19:43 22:34 24:13
XNYK - NYK Hungar 1:42 0:52 1:27 1:58 4:47 1:04 2:07 1:17 1:06 0:56 1:39 0:48 2:51 1:39

25:08 25:41 26:00 26:19
0:55 0:33 0:19 0:19

4 251 Voros Alpar 27:14 0:52 3:37 4:48 6:36 10:02 11:14 13:08 14:34 16:23 17:29 19:41 21:04 23:51 25:09
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:52 2:45 1:11 1:48 3:26 1:12 1:54 1:26 1:49 1:06 2:12 1:23 2:47 1:18

26:09 26:37 26:53 27:14
1:00 0:28 0:16 0:21

4 260 Konig Peter 27:14 0:55 1:34 2:46 5:07 8:45 9:49 11:58 13:11 15:28 16:17 18:10 19:19 23:00 24:39
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 0:55 0:39 1:12 2:21 3:38 1:04 2:09 1:13 2:17 0:49 1:53 1:09 3:41 1:39

26:00 26:33 26:49 27:14
1:21 0:33 0:16 0:25

6 270 Gulyas Gyula 27:54 1:39 2:44 4:33 7:22 10:46 12:01 14:03 15:25 16:53 17:49 19:30 20:43 24:01 25:26
XDIS - DIS Hungary 1:39 1:05 1:49 2:49 3:24 1:15 2:02 1:22 1:28 0:56 1:41 1:13 3:18 1:25

26:31 27:10 27:30 27:54
1:05 0:39 0:20 0:24

7 290 Lévai Kálmán 28:05 1:22 2:08 3:42 6:12 10:06 11:07 13:03 14:24 17:03 17:56 19:44 20:43 24:22 25:39
XKSE - Karcagi SE H 1:22 0:46 1:34 2:30 3:54 1:01 1:56 1:21 2:39 0:53 1:48 0:59 3:39 1:17

26:49 27:26 27:41 28:05
1:10 0:37 0:15 0:24

8 249 Jancsik Peter 28:19 1:09 2:53 4:19 6:26 11:26 12:23 14:09 15:27 18:16 19:13 20:53 21:50 25:00 26:16
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:09 1:44 1:26 2:07 5:00 0:57 1:46 1:18 2:49 0:57 1:40 0:57 3:10 1:16

27:11 27:49 28:03 28:19
0:55 0:38 0:14 0:16

9 280 Hrenko Laszlo 28:54 1:02 1:52 3:16 5:20 8:58 10:03 11:53 13:10 14:33 16:10 19:52 20:52 24:53 26:18
XESP - ESP Hungary 1:02 0:50 1:24 2:04 3:38 1:05 1:50 1:17 1:23 1:37 3:42 1:00 4:01 1:25

27:25 28:10 28:28 28:54
1:07 0:45 0:18 0:26

10 257 Palade Eugen 29:20 1:31 2:25 4:14 6:29 11:33 12:36 14:44 16:13 17:30 18:28 20:55 22:00 25:14 26:42
Ind. Arad 1:31 0:54 1:49 2:15 5:04 1:03 2:08 1:29 1:17 0:58 2:27 1:05 3:14 1:28

27:55 28:35 28:54 29:20
1:13 0:40 0:19 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

B  (56) 2,8 km  45 m 17 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(32) 6(49) 7(42) 8(46) 9(45) 10(44) 11(42) 12(47) 13(40) 14(50)
15(54) 16(48) 17(100) Finish

11 152 Cioban Iulia 29:36 1:29 3:15 4:54 8:48 11:21 12:35 14:38 16:04 17:50 18:44 20:57 21:52 26:03 27:08
DUD - CSO Dudu Fl 1:29 1:46 1:39 3:54 2:33 1:14 2:03 1:26 1:46 0:54 2:13 0:55 4:11 1:05

28:15 28:57 29:14 29:36
1:07 0:42 0:17 0:22

12 255 Rapert Attila 29:59 1:10 2:42 4:03 5:59 8:54 10:00 11:55 17:32 18:57 19:51 22:09 23:09 25:58 27:40
IND - Individual 1:10 1:32 1:21 1:56 2:55 1:06 1:55 5:37 1:25 0:54 2:18 1:00 2:49 1:42

28:46 29:22 29:38 29:59 13:00
1:06 0:36 0:16 0:21 *47

13 222 Pogan Cosmin 30:27 0:51 2:38 3:46 5:58 10:25 11:12 13:03 14:55 19:49 20:43 23:10 23:59 27:15 28:22
MAD - CSO Madaras 0:51 1:47 1:08 2:12 4:27 0:47 1:51 1:52 4:54 0:54 2:27 0:49 3:16 1:07

29:23 29:55 30:08 30:27
1:01 0:32 0:13 0:19

14 209 Pampa Dan 32:37 2:02 2:59 4:35 7:08 11:49 13:04 15:06 16:30 17:51 18:47 20:38 21:40 27:41 29:28
PCA - PC Arad 2:02 0:57 1:36 2:33 4:41 1:15 2:02 1:24 1:21 0:56 1:51 1:02 6:01 1:47

30:55 31:51 32:10 32:37
1:27 0:56 0:19 0:27

15 307 Beltechi Marian 32:48 2:42 4:39 5:48 7:59 12:27 13:15 15:33 17:14 21:51 22:44 25:13 26:05 29:18 30:23
MAD - CSO Madaras 2:42 1:57 1:09 2:11 4:28 0:48 2:18 1:41 4:37 0:53 2:29 0:52 3:13 1:05

31:31 32:02 32:21 32:48
1:08 0:31 0:19 0:27

16 144 Divin Judit 33:27 3:54 4:36 6:06 10:02 13:39 14:43 17:00 18:48 20:38 21:55 24:15 25:33 29:13 31:02
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 3:54 0:42 1:30 3:56 3:37 1:04 2:17 1:48 1:50 1:17 2:20 1:18 3:40 1:49

31:59 32:51 33:06 33:27
0:57 0:52 0:15 0:21

17 274 Zsilkin Viktor 33:39 1:00 2:56 4:50 7:57 11:34 12:29 14:14 15:31 16:42 22:23 24:03 25:18 29:23 30:46
XHBS - HBS Hungar 1:00 1:56 1:54 3:07 3:37 0:55 1:45 1:17 1:11 5:41 1:40 1:15 4:05 1:23

31:58 33:01 33:16 33:39
1:12 1:03 0:15 0:23

18 292 Kovacs Andras 33:40 1:08 2:11 3:55 6:24 11:18 12:34 14:41 16:07 17:35 20:29 23:03 24:17 28:39 30:57
XHBS - HBS Hungar 1:08 1:03 1:44 2:29 4:54 1:16 2:07 1:26 1:28 2:54 2:34 1:14 4:22 2:18

32:16 32:58 33:16 33:40
1:19 0:42 0:18 0:24

19 139 Tamas Denisa 34:06 1:20 3:14 4:23 6:49 11:09 12:18 18:17 19:35 21:04 22:18 24:34 25:26 30:21 31:58
SPN - CS Spria - Nor 1:20 1:54 1:09 2:26 4:20 1:09 5:59 1:18 1:29 1:14 2:16 0:52 4:55 1:37

32:57 33:30 33:44 34:06 2:14
0:59 0:33 0:14 0:22 *38

20 154 Atanasiu Erzsebet 34:11 1:41 2:30 4:04 6:38 11:33 13:03 16:14 17:46 19:28 20:52 23:00 24:11 29:15 31:05
IND - Individual 1:41 0:49 1:34 2:34 4:55 1:30 3:11 1:32 1:42 1:24 2:08 1:11 5:04 1:50

32:36 33:25 33:44 34:11
1:31 0:49 0:19 0:27

21 295 Zsilinszky Pal 34:21 4:16 5:04 6:41 9:13 12:27 13:42 15:42 21:01 22:16 23:54 25:42 26:45 30:29 31:57
XDIS - DIS Hungary 4:16 0:48 1:37 2:32 3:14 1:15 2:00 5:19 1:15 1:38 1:48 1:03 3:44 1:28

32:59 33:43 34:00 34:21 18:37
1:02 0:44 0:17 0:21 *43

22 311 Nagy Laszlo Elek 34:31 1:49 2:34 3:59 7:06 11:33 13:15 15:31 17:01 20:52 21:54 24:24 25:46 30:10 31:34
IND - Individual 1:49 0:45 1:25 3:07 4:27 1:42 2:16 1:30 3:51 1:02 2:30 1:22 4:24 1:24

33:06 33:45 34:06 34:31
1:32 0:39 0:21 0:25

23 305 Atanasiu Ovidiu 34:57 2:33 3:35 5:07 7:47 12:17 13:31 17:07 18:50 20:18 22:00 23:53 25:02 30:07 31:54
IND - Individual 2:33 1:02 1:32 2:40 4:30 1:14 3:36 1:43 1:28 1:42 1:53 1:09 5:05 1:47

33:39 34:22 34:37 34:57
1:45 0:43 0:15 0:20

24 288 Bacs Andrei 36:02 2:39 3:35 5:24 8:08 11:47 13:06 15:45 18:29 20:25 21:48 24:40 26:20 31:15 32:33
OTP - CS Otopeni 2:39 0:56 1:49 2:44 3:39 1:19 2:39 2:44 1:56 1:23 2:52 1:40 4:55 1:18

34:25 35:17 35:36 36:02
1:52 0:52 0:19 0:26

25 256 Komjáty András 36:15 1:50 2:43 4:51 7:25 12:30 13:51 16:19 17:49 20:58 22:37 25:50 27:04 31:10 33:07
CND - Condor Arad 1:50 0:53 2:08 2:34 5:05 1:21 2:28 1:30 3:09 1:39 3:13 1:14 4:06 1:57

34:33 35:26 35:52 36:15
1:26 0:53 0:26 0:23

26 215 Sturz Lazar Stefan 37:06 1:31 2:30 4:16 7:12 15:46 17:24 19:27 20:51 22:58 23:58 26:28 27:27 32:24 33:50
PCA - PC Arad 1:31 0:59 1:46 2:56 8:34 1:38 2:03 1:24 2:07 1:00 2:30 0:59 4:57 1:26

35:24 36:21 36:41 37:06
1:34 0:57 0:20 0:25

27 171 Lévainé Kovács Róz 37:16 2:02 3:41 5:50 9:37 15:21 17:05 19:55 21:59 23:43 25:00 27:34 28:51 32:33 34:08
XKSE - Karcagi SE H 2:02 1:39 2:09 3:47 5:44 1:44 2:50 2:04 1:44 1:17 2:34 1:17 3:42 1:35

35:34 36:30 36:49 37:16
1:26 0:56 0:19 0:27

28 163 Asboltne Kerekes Ag 37:39 3:12 4:00 5:46 8:39 16:52 18:26 20:16 22:49 24:32 25:32 27:14 28:14 32:05 34:42
XHBS - HBS Hungar 3:12 0:48 1:46 2:53 8:13 1:34 1:50 2:33 1:43 1:00 1:42 1:00 3:51 2:37

36:22 37:00 37:17 37:39
1:40 0:38 0:17 0:22

29 258 Lazar Janos 37:55 1:20 3:16 4:43 8:11 15:58 17:11 20:28 22:03 24:13 25:15 27:33 28:46 32:40 34:43
XSAS - Silvanus Bud 1:20 1:56 1:27 3:28 7:47 1:13 3:17 1:35 2:10 1:02 2:18 1:13 3:54 2:03

36:08 37:05 37:26 37:55
1:25 0:57 0:21 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

B  (56) 2,8 km  45 m 17 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(32) 6(49) 7(42) 8(46) 9(45) 10(44) 11(42) 12(47) 13(40) 14(50)
15(54) 16(48) 17(100) Finish

30 145 Pop Ioana 37:59 1:40 3:43 5:17 9:16 14:12 15:47 17:49 19:11 20:38 21:45 25:07 26:24 33:23 35:21
MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:40 2:03 1:34 3:59 4:56 1:35 2:02 1:22 1:27 1:07 3:22 1:17 6:59 1:58

36:36 37:17 37:37 37:59
1:15 0:41 0:20 0:22

31 184 Dumitrean Sergiu 39:00 2:44 4:47 6:21 10:25 15:18 16:50 18:56 20:19 21:42 22:50 26:14 27:30 34:51 36:20
MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:44 2:03 1:34 4:04 4:53 1:32 2:06 1:23 1:23 1:08 3:24 1:16 7:21 1:29

37:42 38:22 38:37 39:00
1:22 0:40 0:15 0:23

32 291 Deak Attila 39:57 1:52 2:57 4:29 7:01 10:49 12:27 24:03 25:02 26:44 27:43 29:43 30:42 34:56 36:01
ADY - CS Ady Liceum 1:52 1:05 1:32 2:32 3:48 1:38 11:36 0:59 1:42 0:59 2:00 0:59 4:14 1:05

37:15 39:08 39:31 39:57
1:14 1:53 0:23 0:26

33 124 Ghilea Sanda 40:06 1:52 2:45 4:49 8:03 10:47 12:13 14:52 22:33 24:09 25:54 27:58 29:05 33:55 35:50
MAD - CSO Madaras 1:52 0:53 2:04 3:14 2:44 1:26 2:39 7:41 1:36 1:45 2:04 1:07 4:50 1:55

38:46 39:22 39:39 40:06
2:56 0:36 0:17 0:27

34 132 Veres Teodora 40:09 1:32 3:46 5:18 9:06 12:51 14:10 16:50 23:02 26:27 27:59 29:48 30:59 35:35 36:45
MAD - CSO Madaras 1:32 2:14 1:32 3:48 3:45 1:19 2:40 6:12 3:25 1:32 1:49 1:11 4:36 1:10

38:26 39:18 39:47 40:09
1:41 0:52 0:29 0:22

35 259 Cohut Calin 40:41 3:50 5:19 7:12 9:23 14:07 15:30 17:39 19:07 21:58 22:55 25:21 26:40 32:20 34:02
IND - Individual 3:50 1:29 1:53 2:11 4:44 1:23 2:09 1:28 2:51 0:57 2:26 1:19 5:40 1:42

37:34 39:46 40:03 40:41
3:32 2:12 0:17 0:38

36 263 Sturz Lazar Felix 41:12 1:21 2:35 4:08 7:31 11:01 12:12 16:45 18:05 26:44 27:38 32:07 33:16 36:58 38:07
CND - Condor Arad 1:21 1:14 1:33 3:23 3:30 1:11 4:33 1:20 8:39 0:54 4:29 1:09 3:42 1:09

39:23 40:33 40:51 41:12
1:16 1:10 0:18 0:21

37 157 Nagyne Matolcsi Jud 42:29 2:50 4:21 6:43 11:19 16:32 18:03 20:53 22:43 24:58 26:29 30:25 32:04 37:05 39:22
XDCS - DCS Hungar 2:50 1:31 2:22 4:36 5:13 1:31 2:50 1:50 2:15 1:31 3:56 1:39 5:01 2:17

40:50 41:44 42:08 42:29
1:28 0:54 0:24 0:21

38 156 Cohut Larisa 43:00 1:28 6:39 8:58 12:04 17:10 18:21 20:34 24:35 25:45 26:43 30:29 31:28 35:04 40:10
IND - Individual 1:28 5:11 2:19 3:06 5:06 1:11 2:13 4:01 1:10 0:58 3:46 0:59 3:36 5:06

41:34 42:12 42:33 43:00 2:56
1:24 0:38 0:21 0:27 *38

39 282 D Szabo Gyula 43:01 0:59 1:34 2:47 4:39 7:59 9:11 13:16 30:10 31:42 32:26 34:42 35:45 39:25 40:23
XDIS - DIS Hungary 0:59 0:35 1:13 1:52 3:20 1:12 4:05 16:54 1:32 0:44 2:16 1:03 3:40 0:58

41:31 42:21 42:36 43:01 22:41
1:08 0:50 0:15 0:25 *45

40 143 Kepiro Inez Eszter 44:29 1:45 2:37 5:03 7:59 11:57 13:50 16:50 19:55 23:10 24:28 32:30 33:43 40:10 41:39
XCSP - Csipa Hunga 1:45 0:52 2:26 2:56 3:58 1:53 3:00 3:05 3:15 1:18 8:02 1:13 6:27 1:29

42:46 43:51 44:07 44:29
1:07 1:05 0:16 0:22

41 279 Dr. Dobrossy Istvan 45:01 2:10 3:22 5:47 10:05 15:39 17:34 20:47 22:50 25:48 28:05 31:30 33:05 38:52 41:01
XDIS - DIS Hungary 2:10 1:12 2:25 4:18 5:34 1:55 3:13 2:03 2:58 2:17 3:25 1:35 5:47 2:09

42:44 43:44 44:16 45:01
1:43 1:00 0:32 0:45

42 131 Klement Ildiko 45:41 3:04 3:57 7:16 9:20 13:05 15:11 18:10 21:17 24:30 25:48 33:50 35:03 41:21 42:44
XCSP - Csipa Hunga 3:04 0:53 3:19 2:04 3:45 2:06 2:59 3:07 3:13 1:18 8:02 1:13 6:18 1:23

44:06 45:07 45:20 45:41
1:22 1:01 0:13 0:21

